Grip and Electric
Steven Croner - Inventory

Updated 1/20/2026

Select Tab to View Other

Batteries and Chargers
SmallRig VB99 Mini V-Mount Battery (99Wh, Orange)
SmallRig V Mount Battery VB50, 50Wh 14.8V 3400mAh
Neewer V Mount/V Lock Battery - 95Wh 14.8V 6600mAh

Neewer 190Wh (13200mAh) V-Mount/V-Lock Battery, 14.8V

Neewer Dual Channel V-Mount/V Lock Battery Charger with DC 16.8V
Power Supply Output

Sony BP-U35 Lithium-Ion Battery Pack
Watson BP-U30 Lithium-Ion Battery Pack (14.4V, 2600mAh)
Watson Duo LCD Charger for BP-U Series Batteries
Canon LP-E6NH Lithium-Ion Battery (7.2V, 2130mAh)
Canon Battery Pack LP-E6N

Blackmagic Design 3500mAh Li-ion Replacement Battery for Sony
NP-F570

Blackmagic Design LP-E6 Battery
Juicebox V-Mount Battery and Charger (95 Watt Hour)
Neewer NP-F550 Battery Charger Set

Neewer 6600mAh Li-ion Battery, Replacement Battery for Sony NP-
F970

DSTE Replacement for 2X NP-F970 Battery + DCO0l Travel and Car
Charger Adapter

SmallRig LP-E6NH Camera Battery Charger
BM 2-Pack of LP-E6N Batteries and Dual Battery Charger
Midland AVP17 Rechargeable NiMH Batteries for X-Talker T290/T295
and GXT Series (2-Pack)
Lighting and Kits

NEEWER CB200B 210W LED Video Light

NEEWER LED Video Light Bowens Mount RGB CB60 70W

NEEWER MS60C RGBWW LED Video Light with 2.4G/APP Control, 65W
NEEWER RGB LED Video Light Stick
Aputure Lantern Softbox (2.2")
Aputure Light Dome Mini III (22.8")
Aputure Barndoors, Grid, and Gel Holder
Impact Snoot for Select Impact/Bowens S-Mount Strobes
Godox V1 Flash for Canon

Neewer 660 RGB LED Video Light with App Control, Photography
Video Lighting Kit with Stands and Bag, 2-Pack

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric

Electric

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting

Lighting

x2
x3
X2
x1

x1

x1
x1
x1
x2
%3

x3

X2
X2
%3

x2

x4

%3
%2

x1

x1

x1

x1
X2
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

x2

14.8V, 99Wh
14.8v, 50Wh
14.8V, 95Wh
14.8V, 190Wh
16.8V

14.4v

For Blackmagic Design Pocket Cinema 6K

95 Wh
8 x NP-F550

For LP-E6 (Canon) batteries

For Midland walkies

210W
Lumen: 90000Lux/m
70W
Lumen: 18000Lux/m
65W

For Bowen Mount Lights
For Bowen Mount Lights
For Bowen Mount Lights
For Bowen Mount Lights

50w
Lumen: 2200Lux/lm



Grip and Electric
Steven Croner - Inventory

Updated 1/20/2026

Neewer 2 Packs LED Light Panel Softbox for 660 LED Panel: 9.25
x9.25 inches

NEEWER 2 Pack Bi Color 660 LED Video Light and Stand Kit: (2)
3200-5600K CRI 96+ Dimmable Light

Impact PortaFrame Scrim Flag Kit (24 x 36")

NEEWER 43 Inch/110 Centimeter Light Reflector Light Diffuser 5
in 1 Collapsible Multi Disc with Bag

Neewer RGB62 Magnetic RGB LED Light Panel
Vello Universal Bounce Diffuser and Mini Softbox Kit

NEEWER® 160 LED CN-160 Dimmable Ultra High Power Panel

LED Ring Light 10" with Tripod Stand & Phone Holder

Fancierstudio Lighting kit Professional Digital Video Lighting
Continuous Softbox Lighting Kit with Lighting Stand, 3000 Watt

Grip, Stands, Miscellaneous
Impact Turtle Base C-Stand Kit (10.75', Black)

Neewer Pro 100% Stainless Steel Heavy Duty C Stand with Boom Arm
- 2-Pack Max Height 10ft/3m

Neewer Stainless Steel Photography Light Stand (6.6")
Impact ME-108P Monitor Mount Adapter
Impact Super Clamp with Ratchet Handle (Black)
Matthews Matthellini Clamp with 3" Center Jaw (Silver)

Auray SS-47A Deluxe Lightweight Height-Adjustable Aluminum
Speaker Stand with Tripod Base

Headliner Speaker Stand Mounting Plate
Auray Boom Pole Holder
Matthews Apple Box (Full)
Impact Six Saddle Sandbag Kit - 15 lb (Orange)

Amazon Basics Aluminum Light Photography Tripod Stand with Case
- Pack of 2, 2.8 - 6.7 Feet, 3.66 Pounds, Black

Super Heavy Duty ABCCANOPY Sandbag Saddlebag Design 4 Weight
Bags
PBL SADDLEBAG SANDBAGS 4 NEW SAND BAGS HEAVYDUTY SADDLE BAG
HOLDS 20 1lbs

Comprehensive Standard PC Power Cord - 6'
Comprehensive Standard PC Power Cord - 10'
Comprehensive Standard PC Power Cord - 15'
AmazonBasics 16/3 Vinyl Outdoor Extension Cord, Green, 50 Foot
AmazonBasics Extension Cord - 25 feet - US - White
Amazon Basics Extension Cord, 13 Amps, 125V, 15 Feet, White

Lighting

Lighting
Lighting
Lighting

Lighting
Lighting

Lighting
Lighting

Lighting

Grip
Grip

Grip/AC

Grip/AC

Grip/AC
Grip

Grip

Grip
Grip
Grip
Grip

Grip
Grip

Grip

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

x2

x2

x1

X2

%2
x1

x4

x1

x3

x2

x2

X2
x1
X2
x1

x1

x1
x1
x2
X6

X2

x4

x4

x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

Select Tab to View Other

40W
Lumen: 3360Lux/m

43 in

For Neewer RGB62

9.6W
Lumen: 900Lux/m

10.75 ft

6.6 ft

For speaker stand
For boom pole
Full Box
15 1b

25 1lbs

20 1bs

10 ft
15 ft
50 ft
25 ft
15 ft



Grip and Electric
Steven Croner - Inventory

Updated 1/20/2026

Surge Protector Power Strip, Addtam 5 ft Flat Plug Extension
Cord with 4 USB Wall Charger (2 USB C Port)

Power Strip, Bototek Surge Protector with 10 AC Outlets and 4
USB Charging Ports

Belkin 12-Outlet Pivot-Plug Power Strip Surge Protector w/ 8ft
Cord

Belkin BE112230-08 12-Outlet Power Strip Surge Protector
USB C Power Strip with PD 20W, Bototek Surge Protector
Amazon Basics 12-Outlet Power Strip Surge Protector - 4,320
Joule, 8-Foot Cord
Amazon Basics 6-Outlet Surge Protector Power Strip, 6-Foot Long
Cord, 790 Joule - White

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric

x1

x2

x1

x1
%2

x1

x1

Pg. 4

Select Tab to View Other Pages



