

Name	Type	Quantity	Notes
Batteries and Chargers			
SmallRig VB99 Mini V-Mount Battery (99Wh, Orange)	Electric	x2	14.8V, 99Wh
SmallRig V Mount Battery VB50, 50Wh 14.8V 3400mAh	Electric	x3	14.8V, 50Wh
Neewer V Mount/V Lock Battery - 95Wh 14.8V 6600mAh	Electric	x2	14.8V, 95Wh
Neewer 190Wh (13200mAh) V-Mount/V-Lock Battery, 14.8V	Electric	x1	14.8V, 190Wh
Neewer Dual Channel V-Mount/V Lock Battery Charger with DC 16.8V Power Supply Output	Electric	x1	16.8V
Sony BP-U35 Lithium-Ion Battery Pack	Electric	x1	
Watson BP-U30 Lithium-Ion Battery Pack (14.4V, 2600mAh)	Electric	x1	14.4V
Watson Duo LCD Charger for BP-U Series Batteries	Electric	x1	
Canon LP-E6NH Lithium-Ion Battery (7.2V, 2130mAh)	Electric	x2	7.2V
Canon Battery Pack LP-E6N	Electric	x3	
Blackmagic Design 3500mAh Li-ion Replacement Battery for Sony NP-F570	Electric	x3	For Blackmagic Design Pocket Cinema 6K
Blackmagic Design LP-E6 Battery	Electric	x2	
Juicebox V-Mount Battery and Charger (95 Watt Hour)	Electric	x2	95 Wh
Neewer NP-F550 Battery Charger Set	Electric	x3	8 x NP-F550
Neewer 6600mAh Li-ion Battery, Replacement Battery for Sony NP-F970	Electric	x2	
DSTE Replacement for 2X NP-F970 Battery + DC01 Travel and Car Charger Adapter	Electric	x4	
SmallRig LP-E6NH Camera Battery Charger	Electric	x3	For LP-E6 (Canon) batteries
BM 2-Pack of LP-E6N Batteries and Dual Battery Charger	Electric	x2	
Midland AVP17 Rechargeable NiMH Batteries for X-Talker T290/T295 and GXT Series (2-Pack)	Electric	x1	For Midland walkies
Lighting and Kits			
NEEWER CB200B 210W LED Video Light	Lighting	x1	210W Lumen: 90000Lux/m
NEEWER LED Video Light Bowens Mount RGB CB60 70W	Lighting	x1	70W Lumen: 18000Lux/m
NEEWER MS60C RGBWW LED Video Light with 2.4G/APP Control, 65W	Lighting	x1	65W
NEEWER RGB LED Video Light Stick	Lighting	x2	
Aputure Lantern Softbox (2.2')	Lighting	x1	For Bowen Mount Lights
Aputure Light Dome Mini III (22.8")	Lighting	x1	For Bowen Mount Lights
Aputure Barndoors, Grid, and Gel Holder	Lighting	x1	For Bowen Mount Lights
Impact Snoot for Select Impact/Bowens S-Mount Strobes	Lighting	x1	For Bowen Mount Lights
Godox V1 Flash for Canon	Lighting	x1	
Neewer 660 RGB LED Video Light with App Control, Photography Video Lighting Kit with Stands and Bag, 2-Pack	Lighting	x2	50W Lumen: 2200Lux/1m

Name	Type	Quantity	Notes
Neewer 2 Packs LED Light Panel Softbox for 660 LED Panel: 9.25 x9.25 inches	Lighting	x2	
NEEWER 2 Pack Bi Color 660 LED Video Light and Stand Kit: (2) 3200-5600K CRI 96+ Dimmable Light	Lighting	x2	40W Lumen: 3360Lux/m
Impact PortaFrame Scrim Flag Kit (24 x 36")	Lighting	x1	
NEEWER 43 Inch/110 Centimeter Light Reflector Light Diffuser 5 in 1 Collapsible Multi Disc with Bag	Lighting	x2	43 in
Neewer RGB62 Magnetic RGB LED Light Panel	Lighting	x2	
Vello Universal Bounce Diffuser and Mini Softbox Kit	Lighting	x1	For Neewer RGB62
NEEWER® 160 LED CN-160 Dimmable Ultra High Power Panel	Lighting	x4	9.6W Lumen: 900Lux/m
LED Ring Light 10" with Tripod Stand & Phone Holder	Lighting	x1	
Fancierstudio Lighting kit Professional Digital Video Lighting Continuous Softbox Lighting Kit with Lighting Stand, 3000 Watt	Lighting	x3	
Grip, Stands, Miscellaneous			
Impact Turtle Base C-Stand Kit (10.75', Black)	Grip	x2	10.75 ft
Neewer Pro 100% Stainless Steel Heavy Duty C Stand with Boom Arm - 2-Pack Max Height 10ft/3m	Grip	x2	
Neewer Stainless Steel Photography Light Stand (6.6')	Grip/AC	x2	6.6 ft
Impact ME-108P Monitor Mount Adapter	Grip/AC	x1	
Impact Super Clamp with Ratchet Handle (Black)	Grip/AC	x2	
Matthews Matthellini Clamp with 3" Center Jaw (Silver)	Grip	x1	
Auray SS-47A Deluxe Lightweight Height-Adjustable Aluminum Speaker Stand with Tripod Base	Grip	x1	
Headliner Speaker Stand Mounting Plate	Grip	x1	For speaker stand
Auray Boom Pole Holder	Grip	x1	For boom pole
Matthews Apple Box (Full)	Grip	x2	Full Box
Impact Six Saddle Sandbag Kit - 15 lb (Orange)	Grip	x6	15 lb
Amazon Basics Aluminum Light Photography Tripod Stand with Case - Pack of 2, 2.8 - 6.7 Feet, 3.66 Pounds, Black	Grip	x2	
Super Heavy Duty ABCCANOPY Sandbag Saddlebag Design 4 Weight Bags	Grip	x4	25 lbs
PBL SADDLEBAG SANDBAGS 4 NEW SAND BAGS HEAVYDUTY SADDLE BAG HOLDS 20 lbs	Grip	x4	20 lbs
Comprehensive Standard PC Power Cord - 6'	Electric	x1	6 ft
Comprehensive Standard PC Power Cord - 10'	Electric	x1	10 ft
Comprehensive Standard PC Power Cord - 15'	Electric	x1	15 ft
AmazonBasics 16/3 Vinyl Outdoor Extension Cord, Green, 50 Foot	Electric	x1	50 ft
AmazonBasics Extension Cord - 25 feet - US - White	Electric	x1	25 ft
Amazon Basics Extension Cord, 13 Amps, 125V, 15 Feet, White	Electric	x1	15 ft

Grip and Electric
Steven Croner - Inventory
Updated 1/20/2026

Pg. 4
Select Tab to View Other Pages

Name	Type	Quantity	Notes
Surge Protector Power Strip, Addtam 5 ft Flat Plug Extension Cord with 4 USB Wall Charger(2 USB C Port)	Electric	x1	5 ft
Power Strip, Bototek Surge Protector with 10 AC Outlets and 4 USB Charging Ports	Electric	x2	
Belkin 12-Outlet Pivot-Plug Power Strip Surge Protector w/ 8ft Cord	Electric	x1	
Belkin BE112230-08 12-Outlet Power Strip Surge Protector	Electric	x1	
USB C Power Strip with PD 20W, Bototek Surge Protector	Electric	x2	
Amazon Basics 12-Outlet Power Strip Surge Protector - 4,320 Joule, 8-Foot Cord	Electric	x1	8 ft
Amazon Basics 6-Outlet Surge Protector Power Strip, 6-Foot Long Cord, 790 Joule - White	Electric	x1	6 ft